LOP Taken: 0

Earnings Full Actual

BASIC  14,597.00

HRA  8,758.00

CONVEYANCE  2,020.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE  1,208.00

Deductions Actual

Total Earnings:Rs.  26,583.00 Total Deductions:Rs.  

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 26,583.00

(Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Three Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

AnoLytics
A-83, Sector - 2, Noida, U.P. India 201301

Payslip for the month of October 2025

Name: MOHIT [AnoL2864] Bank Name: Kotak Mahindra Bank

Join Date: 29 Jan 2024 Bank Account No:

[...]

LOP Taken: 0

Earnings Full Actual

BASIC  12,421.00

HRA  7,453.00

CONVEYANCE  1,719.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE  1,028.00

Deductions Actual

Total Earnings:Rs.  22,621.00 Total Deductions:Rs.  

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 22,621.00

(Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Six Hundred Twenty One Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

AnoLytics
A-83, Sector - 2, Noida, U.P. India 201301

Payslip for the month of November 2025

Name: MOHIT [AnoL2864] Bank Name: Kotak Mahindra Bank

Join Date: 29 Jan 2024 Bank Account No:

[...]

Earnings Full Actual

BASIC  13,842.00

HRA  8,305.00

CONVEYANCE  1,916.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE  1,146.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE  1,099.00

Deductions Actual

Total Earnings:Rs.  26,308.00 Total Deductions:Rs.  

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 26,308.00

(Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Three Hundred Eight Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.